
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 3,3 2 3,2

ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,3

ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)5 (+)5 (+)5

ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,9 2 1,8

ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 7,9 6 7,8

ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9

ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 5,3 4 5,3

ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6

ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)5,7 (+)6 (+)5,7

ACPP001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6

ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 1,4 1 1,4

ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 3,2 2 3,2

ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 5,4 4 5,4

ACPP021896 OLLE SELGA, JAUME 18 14 17,6

ACPP030020 CEBALLOS ARIAS, ALEX 18 14 17,6

ACPP001712 PERICH ARGEMIR, ANTONI 3,9 3 3,9

ACPP022921 PERICH TORRELLES, ALBERT 6,9 5 6,9

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 5,4 4 5,4

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,5 2 1,5

ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 0,5 1 0,5

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2

SH000000003 BERNARDO, JOSE 0 0 0

ACPP004628 TRIAS MARTINEZ, NURIA 10,5 8 10,5

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 3,6 3 3,6

ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 4,6 4 4,6

ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 6 5 6

ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3,9 3 3,9

ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 3 2 3

ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 18,2 14 18,2

ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 19,3 14 19,3

SH000000001 PUIGVERT, DAVID 0 0 0

SH000000002 ISERN, MARC 0 0 0
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ACPP022921 PERICH TORRELLES, ALBERT 6,9 5 6,9

ACPP004628 TRIAS MARTINEZ, NURIA 10,5 8 10,5

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 3,6 3 3,6

ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 18,2 14 18,2

ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 19,3 14 19,3

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 5,4 4 5,4

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,5 2 1,5

ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 3,2 2 3,2

ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 5,4 4 5,4

ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 4,6 4 4,6

ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 6 5 6

ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9

ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 0,5 1 0,5

ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6

ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)5,7 (+)6 (+)5,7

ACPP001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6

ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL 1,4 1 1,4

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2

SH000000003 BERNARDO, JOSE 0 0 0

ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3,9 3 3,9

ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 3 2 3

SH000000001 PUIGVERT, DAVID 0 0 0

SH000000002 ISERN, MARC 0 0 0
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